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KEO
design: Michel TORTEL

76
0

76
0

24
00

35
00

24
00

35
00

20
0

200

20
0

200

30
0

300

30
0

300

30
0

300

159 159 159 159 159159

Lighting bollard description

Painted aluminium bollard body. 
Opaline polycarbonate tube. 
Lighting achieved by the insertion of LED 
switchgear in the column. 
230 V power supply. 
(power supply integrated into the LED source). 

Height : 750 mm  
Diameter : 159 mm



KEA 
design: Michel TORTEL
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Lighting bollard description

Painted aluminium bollard body. 
Opaline polycarbonate tube. 

Lighting achieved by the insertion of LED 
switchgear in the column. 

230 V power supply. 
(power supply integrated into the LED source). 

Height : 750 mm  
Diameter : 159 mm



ZESTO 
design: Jean-Baptiste DUTHILLEUL
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PIXEL 
design: STOA Architecture
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